
Pre-Program Mon, July 1 Tues, July 2 Wed, July 3 Thurs, July 4 Fri, July 5 Sat, July 6 Sun, July 7
Housing 
Check-In
9 AM - 10 PM

Week 1 Mon, July 8 Tues, July 9 Wed, July 10 Thurs, July 11 Fri, July 12 Sat, July 13 Sun, July 14

Week 2 Mon, July 15 Tues, July 16 Wed, July 17 Thurs, July 18 Fri, July 19 Sat, July 20 Sun, July 21

Sample Schedule
CDFNY Summer Program at SVA

Orientation     
5-6 PM

Comments: 
This schedule is subject to change and should be used as an example only. The final schedule will be distributed at orientation.

                   
NYC 
Landmarks 
Cruise        
11:45 AM 

Visual Diary 
Washington Sq. 
1-4 PM

                    
The Met      
9:15 AM

Movie Night

Figure Drawing Figure Drawing Figure Drawing Figure Drawing Figure Drawing

Chelsea Market/ 
The High Line 
12-1 PM

Chelsea Gallery 
Crawl

Visual Diary 
Whitney Museum 
1-4PM 

Creative Design Creative Design Creative Design Creative Design Creative Design

MoMA                 
1 PM

9-11:50 AM

Afternoon 
Activities 
(Varies)

Evening 
Activities 
(Varies)

9-11:50 AM

Afternoon 
Activities 
(Varies)

Evening 
Activities 
(Varies)



Week 3 Mon, July 22 Tues, July 23 Wed, July 24 Thurs, July 25 Fri, July 26 Sat, July 27 Sun, July 28

IllustrationIllustrationIllustrationIllustrationIllustration

Visual Diary      
NY Public Library 
1-4 PM

                   
Exhibition & 
Farewell 
Celebration   
4:30-6:30 PM

             
Housing   
Check-Out     
(By 12 PM)

Guest Lecture    
1-3 PM

Broadway 
Musical

9-11:50 AM

Afternoon 
Activities 
(Varies)

Evening 
Activities 
(Varies)


